Total Net Deposits to the Fund by State of Deposit
Fiscal Year 2015

State or Territory

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District Of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska

$1,428,250

$859,765
$9,915,116
$5,502,930

$170,919,808

$10,465,640
$6,056,419
S0

$209,170,562

$95,614,719
$18,724,170
$420,129
$1,892,218
$1,710,977
$40,676,925
$14,955,147
$2,174,959
$4,704,514
$14,056,223
$5,301,284
$1,157,055
$25,057,213
$24,232,180
$10,307,228
$4,100,302
$5,252,720
$22,726,313
$423,518
$5,452,267



Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Mariana Islands
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Other

Invest. Income:

Total Net Deposits

$12,797,790
$1,720,216
$37,333,441
$4,328,526
$554,623,829
$20,391,727
$196,871

SO
$31,701,897
$31,436,065
$2,733,968
$48,220,851
$7,110,376
$8,415,620
$4,885,411
$4,564,662
$7,489,005
$60,400,257
$3,352,759
$1,429,483
$51,300
$42,895,956
$5,618,296
$820,008
$5,647,457
$35,476
$11,191,202
$6,610,564

$1,629,261,564

[1] These figures represent official accounting transactions. They do not reflect total forfeiture activity

for any jurisdiction.

[2] The "Other" line comprises deposits made to the Assets Forfeiture Fund (AFF) where a district has



not been identified. Examples include U.S. Treasury Assets Forfeiture Fund Reimbursement for U.S.
Attorney costs and Consolidated Assets Tracking System costs and GSA Sales.
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