Total Net Deposits to the Fund by State of Deposit Fiscal Year 2015

<u>-</u>	
State or Territory	Deposit
Alabama	\$1,428,250
Alaska	\$859,765
Arizona	\$9,915,116
Arkansas	\$5,502,930
California	\$170,919,808
Colorado	\$10,465,640
Connecticut	\$6,056,419
Delaware	\$0
District Of Columbia	\$209,170,562
Florida	\$95,614,719
Georgia	\$18,724,170
Guam	\$420,129
Hawaii	\$1,892,218
Idaho	\$1,710,977
Illinois	\$40,676,925
Indiana	\$14,955,147
Iowa	\$2,174,959
Kansas	\$4,704,514
Kentucky	\$14,056,223
Louisiana	\$5,301,284
Maine	\$1,157,055
Maryland	\$25,057,213
Massachusetts	\$24,232,180
Michigan	\$10,307,228
Minnesota	\$4,100,302
Mississippi	\$5,252,720
Missouri	\$22,726,313
Montana	\$423,518
Nebraska	\$5,452,267

Nevada	\$12,797,790
New Hampshire	\$1,720,216
New Jersey	\$37,333,441
New Mexico	\$4,328,526
New York	\$554,623,829
North Carolina	\$20,391,727
North Dakota	\$196,871
Northern Mariana Islands	\$0
Ohio	\$31,701,897
Oklahoma	\$31,436,065
Oregon	\$2,733,968
Pennsylvania	\$48,220,851
Puerto Rico	\$7,110,376
Rhode Island	\$8,415,620
South Carolina	\$4,885,411
South Dakota	\$4,564,662
Tennessee	\$7,489,005
Texas	\$60,400,257
Utah	\$3,352,759
Vermont	\$1,429,483
Virgin Islands	\$51,300
Virginia	\$42,895,956
Washington	\$5,618,296
West Virginia	\$820,008
Wisconsin	\$5,647,457
Wyoming	\$35,476
Other	\$11,191,202
Invest. Income:	\$6,610,564
Total Net Deposits	\$1,629,261,564

^[1] These figures represent official accounting transactions. They do not reflect total forfeiture activity for any jurisdiction.

^[2] The "Other" line comprises deposits made to the Assets Forfeiture Fund (AFF) where a district has

not been identified. Examples include U.S. Treasury Assets Forfeiture Fund Reimbursement for U.S. Attorney costs and Consolidated Assets Tracking System costs and GSA Sales.